
12. Internationales Frauenturnier

Berlin, 11.-12.11.2017

Klasse

Cadetts
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

53kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Olivia Andrich SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
PS 4:2

32
PS 3:2

33
4:00

15
2:23

06
 2  7 13 12.

2 Julia Lukasiak Team Poland
4:00

11
PS 5:0

34
4:00

13
 1  5 10 15.

3 Nikolett Nagy Team Hungary
TÜ 10:0

44
4:00

11
PS 6:3

32
1:59

15
 2  9 20 11.

4 Olimpia Losyk Team Poland
1:39

03
4:00

02
 0  0  0 23.

5 Solomij Vinnik Team Ukraine
TÜ 12:2

46
TÜ 13:0

47
PS 5:2

31
TÜ 12:2

43
AS 0:0

510
SS 5:4

514
 6 25 47 1.I

6 Sara Ettaki Team France
2:42

15
TÜ 10:0

48
PS 6:5

37
AS 0:4

51
0:58

014
 3 13 18 5.III

7 Hannah Förare Berg Team Skåne - Sweden
SS 2:0

58
2:23

05
4:00

16
 1  6  7 13.

8 Celeste Sion Elco - France
0:51

07
2:26

06
 0  0  0 23.

9 Jessica Beßer RC Cottbus
1:28

010
4:00

011
 0  0  0 23.

10 Jasmina Liolios AC Ückerath
TÜ 10:0

49
TÜ 11:0

413
TÜ 10:0

412
2:07

014
0:00

05
 3 12 31 8.

11 Magdalena Hiebner URC Seefestspiele Mörbisch
4:00

112
TÜ 10:0

49
0:12

014
 1  5 14 14.

12 Julia Basinska Team Poland
PS 6:4

311
1:28

014
3:51

010
 1  3  6 20.

13 Ashley Hilbert SC Dynamo Hoppegarten
0:18

014
1:54

010
 0  0  0 23.

14 Hanna Frotscher AV Schaafheim
SS 4:0

513
TÜ 11:0

412
SS 7:0

511
AS 12:0

510
SS 6:0

56
3:24

05
 5 24 44 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde VI

5-14 Solomij Vinnik - Hanna Frotscher

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 6 Sara Ettaki Team France 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 10 Henrietta Gaál Team Hungary 0 6.00:36

Pool A 14 Hanna Frotscher AV Schaafheim 4 3.TÜ 10:0

Pool B 12 Monika Klepuszewska Team Poland 0 4.02:07

Pool A 5 Solomij Vinnik Team Ukraine 3 1.PS 6:0

Pool B 1 Josefine Purschke SV Warnemünde 0 2.04:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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12. Internationales Frauenturnier

Berlin, 11.-12.11.2017

Klasse

Cadetts
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

53kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool B

1 Josefine Purschke SV Warnemünde
TÜ 10:0

42
SS 8:0

513
SS 4:0

53
PS 8:0

38
SS 4:0

510
PS 8:0

312
 6 25 42 2.I

2 Flóra Vizi Team Hungary
2:53

01
SS 10:0

53
SS 5:0

54
1:03

09
 2 10 15 9.

3 Magdalini Psomiadou Olympioi Katerini - Greece
SS 4:4

54
1:26

02
1:04

01
 1  5  4 16.

4 Eloise Mendes SCLA - France
2:33

03
AS 0:0

55
1:10

02
 1  5  4 16.

5 Natalia Walczak Team Poland
0:00

06
0:00

04
 0  0  0 23.

6 Anna Titze AC Ückerath
AS 0:0

55
2:33

07
1:30

08
 1  5  0 18.

7 Heidi Morjan AC Ückerath
2:24

08
TÜ 10:0

46
0:40

09
 1  4 12 19.

8 Meïssane Saibi Team France
SS 11:2

57
1:13

09
TÜ 10:0

46
4:00

01
 2  9 23 10.

9 Helene Kluge Württembergischer Ringerverban 4:00

110
SS 4:2

58
SS 4:0

57
SS 4:0

52
4:00

112
 3 17 16 7.

10 Henrietta Gaál Team Hungary
PS 3:2

39
PS 14:12

311 Fr
4:00

112
1:03

01
 2  7 20 6.III

11 Wilma Sjögren Team Skåne - Sweden
4:00

112
4:00

110
 0  2 18 22.

12 Monika Klepuszewska Team Poland
PS 13:6

311 Fr
AS 0:0

513
PS 8:3

310
PS 6:2

39
4:00

01
 4 14 27 4.II

13 Kristine Haugen Snøgg Wrestlingclub - Norway
Fr

0:34

01
0:00

012
 0  0  0 21.

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde VI

12-1 Monika Klepuszewska - Josefine Purschke

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 6 Sara Ettaki Team France 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 10 Henrietta Gaál Team Hungary 0 6.00:36

Pool A 14 Hanna Frotscher AV Schaafheim 4 3.TÜ 10:0

Pool B 12 Monika Klepuszewska Team Poland 0 4.02:07

Pool A 5 Solomij Vinnik Team Ukraine 3 1.PS 6:0

Pool B 1 Josefine Purschke SV Warnemünde 0 2.04:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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